Viamed Ltd .

15 Station Road V m d Ltd
Cross Hills I a e
Keighley, West Yorkshire

BD20 7DT, United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk

VAT Reg No: GB287389593

Company Reg No: 01291765

Eori No: GB287389593000

) ) Contact Name : Kennedy Watanga
Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel - 0025420788580
Jambo Cargo Limited Medisyst Limited
Access House Vision Plaza 36 First Floor Account 00007309
ﬁ g‘yeessﬂe Avenue '\Pﬂ%mggfas 5R702ad(:ity Square Customer Reference  16072484KG
London Nairobi Kenya Da_te_ 16 Jul 2024
UB3 4UZz 00200 Priority 3

Valid until 116 Aug 2024
Priced In US Dollars
Quotation QVYM151110 Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To London, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Quotation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Item Reference Description Quantity Unit Unit Vat
1114005 EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask - Regular 40 50.80 10.16

Tariff 9018199000
Co0O United States Ref. R300PO01

Pack of 20
1114006 EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask - Premie 20 50.80 10.16
Tariff 9018199000
CoO USA. Ref. R300P02
Pack of 20
Bank Charges Bank Charges 1 25.00 5.00
PPUPS1 UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1 46.29 9.26
61 x 47 x 47 cm
11 kg
Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:
Banking details BIC
Bank Barclays Bank
Sort Code 20-78-42
Account Number 89771244
IBAN GB82BUKB20784289771244

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Total

2,438.40

1,219.20

30.00

55.55

3,119.29

623.86
3,743.15



